
PLOT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

BEDS

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

SQFT

1410

1410

1470

1465

1480

1459

1432

1436

3111

AVA

FOR SALE

FOR SALE

FOR SALE

FOR SALE

FOR SALE

FOR SALE

FOR SALE 

FOR SALE

FOR SALE

PRICE

£,1,150,000

£,1,150,000

£1,000,000

£1,025,000

£975,000

£1,000,000

£1,025,000

£975,000

£2,250,000

FLOOR

GARDEN APARTMENT

GARDEN APARTMENT

GROUND

GROUND

GROUND

FIRST

FIRST

FIRST

SECOND

OUTSIDE SPACE

PRIVATE GARDEN

PRIVATE GARDEN

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

newhomes@statons.com
020 8441 9555

GROUND RENT: TBC
LEASES LENTH: TBC

SERVICE CHARGE: TBC

Prices and availability are correct at point of print.  


