

KNIGHTWOOD COURT

PLOT	FLOOR	BEDS	OUTSIDE SPACE	SQFT	PRICE	AVA
1	GARDEN APARTMENT	2	PRIVATE GARDEN	1410	£,1,150,000	FOR SALE
2	GARDEN APARTMENT	2	PRIVATE GARDEN	1410	£,1,150,000	FOR SALE
3	GROUND	2	TERRACE	1470	£1,000,000	FOR SALE
4	GROUND	2	TERRACE	1465	£1,025,000	FOR SALE
5	GROUND	2	TERRACE	1480	£975,000	FOR SALE
6	FIRST	2	TERRACE	1459	£1,000,000	FOR SALE
7	FIRST	2	TERRACE	1432	£1,025,000	FOR SALE
8	FIRST	2	TERRACE	1436	£975,000	FOR SALE
9	SECOND	3	TERRACE	3111	£2,250,000	FOR SALE

GROUND RENT: TBC LEASES LENTH: TBC SERVICE CHARGE: TBC

Prices and availability are correct at point of print.



newhomes@statons.com 020 8441 9555